
450
Yale

Destination Points
Apache Manor Apartments  
Catholic Charities  
Eton Square  
Farm Shopping Center  
Fontana Shopping Center  
LaFortune Park & Golf Course
OU Clinic  
OU Tulsa  
Owen Elementary School  
Phoenix Rising  
Promenade Mall  
Reasors  
Southroads Shopping Center  
TCC Northeast Campus  
Tulsa Learning Academy  
Walmart 
Woodland Hills Mall 
Yale Manor Apartments  
YMCA 

TCC NEC

LaFortune Park
& Golf Course

Woodland
Hills Mall

Walmart

(918) 982-6882  TDD Info 711

MetroLinkOK.org

MetroLink Title VI Notice
MetroLink operates public transit service without regard to race, color or national 
origin. Any person who believes she or he has been aggrieved by any unlawful 
discriminatory practice aggrieved by any unlawful discriminatory practice under Title 
VI may file a complaint with Tulsa under Title VI may file a complaint with MetroLink.

For more information on MetroLink’s Civil Rights Program, and the procedures to file a 
complaint, contact (918) 982-6882 (TTD: 711)6882 (TTD: 711) MetroLinkOK.org/contact 
or visit us at 319 S. Denver Avenue.

A complainant may file a complaint directly with the Federal Transit Administration by 
filing a complaint with the Office of Civil Rights, Attention Title VI program Coordinator, 
East Building, 5th Floor TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave., Washington, DC 20590.

If information is needed in another language, contact (918) 982-6882 (TTD: 711)

Por favor llame al (918) 982-6882 (TTD: 711).

Nếucần thông tin bằng ngôn ngữ khác, liên hệ (918) 982-6882.

如果需要其他語言的信息，請聯繫 (918) 982-6882.

Rúguǒ xūyào qítā yǔyán de xìnxī, qǐng liánxì (918) 982-6882.

450 Yale

Plan your trip, 
buy passes and 
see your bus 
in real time all 
from one app!

Download from 
the App Store or 
Google Play.

Denver Avenue Station Hours
319 S. Denver, Tulsa, OK
M–F 5:00am – 11:30pm 
Sat 6:30am – 11:30pm 
Sun 8:00am – 6:00pm
Customer service desk hours of operation: 
M–F 8:00am – 5:00pm closed 12:00pm – 1:00pm
Holidays
MetroLink does not operate any bus service 
on the following holidays: New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day & Christmas Day.

HOURS
Route 450

Route 450

Sub-Hub

Timing Point

700 Intersecting Route

Inclement Weather Route
No snow route.



M
onday – Friday Lunes – Viernes

W
oodland 
Hills/ 

W
alm

art
Sub-Hub

Mem
orial

51st St
OU

41st St
Yale

21st St
Yale

Adm
iral

TCC NEC

6:05
6:11

6:22
6:30

6:40
6:50

7:00
7:06

7:17
7:25

7:35
7:45

7:55
8:01

8:12
8:20

8:30
8:40

8:50
8:56

9:07
9:16

9:27
9:37

9:45
9:51

10:05
10:14

10:25
10:35

10:40
10:46

11:00
11:09

11:20
11:30

11:35
11:41

11:55
12:04

12:15
12:25

12:30
12:36

12:50
12:59

1:10
1:20

1:25
1:31

1:45
1:54

2:05
2:15

2:20
2:26

2:40
2:49

3:00
3:10

3:15
3:21

3:35
3:44

3:55
4:05

4:10
4:16

4:30
4:39

4:50
5:00

5:05
5:11

5:25
5:34

5:45
5:55

6:00
6:06

6:20
6:29

6:40
6:50

6:55
7:01

7:12
7:20

7:30
7:40

Saturday Sábado

W
oodland 
Hills/ 

W
alm

art
Sub-Hub

Mem
orial

51st St
OU

41st St
Yale

21st St
Yale

Adm
iral

TCC NEC

6:30
6:36

6:47
6:55

7:05
7:15

7:25
7:31

7:42
7:50

8:00
8:10

8:20
8:26

8:37
8:45

8:55
9:05

9:15
9:21

9:33
9:42

9:52
10:02

10:10
10:16

10:28
10:37

10:47
10:57

11:05
11:11

11:23
11:32

11:42
11:52

12:00
12:06

12:18
12:27

12:37
12:47

12:55
1:01

1:13
1:22

1:32
1:42

1:50
1:56

2:08
2:17

2:27
2:37

2:45
2:51

3:03
3:12

3:22
3:32

3:40
3:46

3:58
4:07

4:17
4:27

4:35
4:41

4:53
5:02

5:12
5:22

5:30
5:36

5:48
5:57

6:07
6:17

M
onday – Friday Lunes – Viernes

TCC NEC
Yale

Adm
iral

Yale
21st St

OU
41st St

Mem
orial

51st St

W
oodland 
Hills/ 

W
alm

art
Sub-Hub

6:55
7:04

7:13
7:21

7:33
7:40

7:50
7:59

8:08
8:16

8:28
8:35

8:45
8:54

9:03
9:12

9:26
9:32

9:40
9:50

10:01
10:10

10:24
10:30

10:35
10:45

10:56
11:05

11:19
11:25

11:30
11:40

11:51
12:00

12:14
12:20

12:25
12:35

12:46
12:55

1:09
1:15

1:20
1:30

1:41
1:50

2:04
2:10

2:15
2:25

2:36
2:45

2:59
3:05

3:10
3:20

3:31
3:40

3:54
4:00

4:05
4:15

4:26
4:35

4:49
4:55

5:00
5:10

5:21
5:30

5:44
5:50

5:55
6:05

6:16
6:25

6:39
6:46

6:50
6:59

7:08
7:16

7:28
7:35

Saturday Sábado

TCC NEC
Yale

Adm
iral

Yale
21st St

OU
41st St

Mem
orial

51st St

W
oodland 
Hills/ 

W
alm

art
Sub-Hub

6:25
6:34

6:43
6:51

7:03
7:10

7:20
7:29

7:38
7:46

7:58
8:05

8:15
8:24

8:33
8:41

8:53
9:00

9:10
9:19

9:28
9:37

9:51
9:57

10:05
10:14

10:23
10:32

10:46
10:52

11:00
11:09

11:18
11:27

11:41
11:47

11:55
12:04

12:13
12:22

12:36
12:42

12:50
12:59

1:08
1:17

1:31
1:37

1:45
1:54

2:03
2:12

2:26
2:32

2:40
2:49

2:58
3:07

3:21
3:27

3:35
3:44

3:53
4:02

4:16
4:22

4:30
4:39

4:48
4:57

5:11
5:17

5:25
5:34

5:43
5:52

6:06
6:12

Fare Option
Adult

Reduced
Adult 

Express

Per-Trip 
Express 

Upcharge

Reduced 
Express

Per-Trip 
Express 

Upcharge

Cash 3-Hour Pass
$1.75

$0.85
$2.00

$1.00
$0.15

1-Day Pass
$3.75

$1.85
$3.75

$0.25
$1.85

$0.15

7-Day Pass
$14.00

$7.00
$14.00

$0.25
$7.00

$0.15

10-Ride Pass
$14.00

$7.00
$17.00

$0.25
$7.00

$0.15

31-Day Pass
$45.00

$22.50
$45.00

$0.25
$22.50

$0.15

10-Ride Lift Book
$35.00

LinkAssist
$3.50

MicroLink
$1.75

$0.85
$0.85

N
orthbound

N
orthbound

Southbound

Southbound

C
hildren (4 and under) ride fixed system

 
and M

icroLink free w
ith adult.

Youth (5–18) ride fixed system
 and 

M
icroLink free. N

o ID
 required.

Veterans ride fixed route and M
icroLink 

free w
ith valid ID

.
Super Seniors (75+

) ride fixed system
 free 

w
ith ID

 card.
LinkA

ssist card holders ride fixed system
 

free and discounted M
icroLink w

ith ID
 

card. A
pproved escorts for LinkA

ssist card 
holders ride free w

hen accom
panying 

LinkA
ssist card holder.

N
o refunds are given on fare cards, passes 

or tokens.

FARES

*Additional fare inform
ation can be found at T

light = AM  bold = PM

240308


